
 
 
 

IJB Audit, Risk & Governance Committee Timetable of Meetings 2019/20 
 
 
 

Deadline for submission of finalised 
reports 

Committee agenda issue Committee meeting Venue 

Wednesday 28 August 2019 Thursday 29 August 2019 Wednesday 4 September 2019 
9am 

CR3, West Lothian Civic 
Centre 

Wednesday 4 December 2019 Thursday 5 December 2019 Wednesday 11 December 2019 CR3, West Lothian Civic 
Centre 

Wednesday 26 February 2020 Thursday 27 February 2020 Wednesday 4 March 2020 CR3, West Lothian Civic 
Centre 

Wednesday 20 May 2020 Thursday 21 May 2020 Wednesday 27 May 2020 Council Chambers, West 
Lothian Civic Centre 

 
 
 

All meetings will commence at 2pm, unless otherwise advised. 
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